1
Product Data Sheet
Model / SKU: CSLED012-140
Product Name
• Cascada Showers Classic Design 23" x 31" Large Super Luxury LED Shower Set
Product Overview
The Cascada Showers Classic Design 23" x 31" LED Shower Set is a premium recessed
ceiling-mounted shower system designed for high-end residential and hospitality
bathrooms. Featuring a large stainless steel overhead shower, a thermostatic 5-knob
valve, and smart LED lighting with multi-color control, this shower system delivers a
luxurious and customizable bathing experience.
What you see in the first image is exactly what you receive: the overhead shower
head, 5-knob thermostatic valve, and complete hand shower set.
2
Brand & Identification
• Brand Name: Cascada Showers
•Manufacturer Part Number (MPN): CSLED012-140
• Item Model Number: HDD901
Construction & Materials
•Main Shower Head Material: 304 Stainless Steel
• Valve & Hand Shower Material: Solid Brass
• Shower Hose Material: 304 Stainless Steel
• Valve Core Material: Brass
The entire system is constructed from corrosion-resistant metal components to
ensure long-term durability and reliable performance.
Design & Installation
• Style: Contemporary
• Installation Type: Recessed ceiling mounted
•Mounting Style: Concealed, flush-mounted design
This recessed installation creates a clean, modern ceiling appearance while
integrating seamlessly into luxury bathroom layouts.
Shower Head Specifications
Shower Head Size: 23 x 31 inches
Shower Modes:
• Rainfall
• Waterfall (dual side outlets)
• Rain Curtain
• Hand Shower
• Mixed Mode (multiple functions operating simultaneously)
Valve & Water Control
Valve Type: Thermostatic faucet
Valve Handle Configuration: 5-knob control
Control Function:
• One knob for temperature control
• Four independent knobs for individual shower functions
Each function can be operated independently or combined freely for a customized
shower experience.
3
Valve Thread Specifications:
• Hot & cold water inlets: NPT 3/4"
• Function outlets: NPT 1/2"
MaximumWorking Pressure: 120 PSI
Water Flow Rates
Rainfall & Rain Curtain: 2.5 GPM for each
Waterfall: 4.0 GPM
Hand Shower: 1.8 GPM
LED Lighting System
Lighting Type: Integrated LED system
Number of LED Lamps: 4 large built-in lamps
Color Options:Multi-color, adjustable
Lighting Control Methods:
• Wireless remote control
• Mobile app control
• Smart home voice control
Smart Home Compatibility:
• Amazon Alexa
• Google Assistant
Power & Electrical Specifications
LED Power Source: Electricity powered
Power Connection: Plug-in power adapter (no hard-wiring required)
Input Voltage: 100V–240V
LED Output Voltage: 12V
A standard wall outlet is required. The system includes a power adapter and plug for
easy installation.
Hand Shower Set
Hand Shower Material: Brass
Shower Holder Material: Brass
Shower Hose Length: 59 inches
Shower Hose Material: 304 stainless steel
4
Available Finishes
This model is available in eight premium surface finishes:
• Chrome
• Brushed Nickel
• Matte Black
• Brushed Gold
• Rose Gold
• Polished Gold
• Oil Rubbed Bronze
• Antique Brass
Package Contents
• 1 × 23" x 31" LED overhead shower head
• 1 × Thermostatic 5-knob valve with rough-in kit
• 4 × 20" braided stainless steel water hoses
• 1 × Wireless remote control (battery not included)
• 1 × Power adapter
• 1 × Power plug
• 1 × WiFi LED controller
• 1 × Brass hand shower
• 1 × Brass hand shower holder
• 1 × 59" stainless steel shower hose
• 1 × Brass spout / elbow
• 1 × Screw and mounting kit
• 1 × Installation guide
Maintenance & Care Instructions
• Clean surfaces regularly using a soft, dry cloth
• Avoid abrasive cleaners or harsh chemicals, especially on colored finishes
• Keep electrical components dry during cleaning
Warranty
Shower Head Warranty: 10 years
LED Lighting SystemWarranty: 2 years
5
Product Dimensions
6
Water Pipe Layouts For Reference
7
8
Sales: 1-800-766-7428
Technical Support: 1-718-532-4488
Contact E-mail: support@cascadashowers.com